—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position Other Positions Held
City Administrator
Chief Of Police

Finance Director
Lieutenant

Community Serv. Director
Pw Director

Lieutenant

Patrol Officer

Sergeant

Technical Services Manager
Patrol Officer

Deputy City Clerk
Operations Manager
Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Operator

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Operator

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Senior Clerk Dispatcher
Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer
Maintenance |

Animal Control
Recreation Supervisor
Maintenance |

Accounting Assistant

City

Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter

Exeter

Department Total Wages
Administration
Police Department
Finance

Police Department
Community Services
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Administration
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Finance

$142,480
$121,393
$113,394
$105,681
$102,106
$101,318
$91,871
$80,742
$78,488
$74,608
$72,170
$71,643
$70,970
$70,877
$65,444
$64,130
$63,661
$63,321
$61,072
$60,892
$59,801
$58,072
$53,284
$50,876
$50,406
$50,306
$45,016
$42,527
$42,418
$41,862
$40,207



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Clerk Dispatcher
Dar Driver
Recreation Leader
Accounting Assistant
Maintenance |
Accounting Assistant
Maintenance |
Patrol Officer
Maintenance |
Patrol Officer
Office Assistant
Maintenance | Pt
Maintenance |
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Maintenance I
Sergeant
Maintenance Il
Reserve Officer
Dar Driver Pt
Reserve Officer
Recreation Pt
Recreation Pt
Mayor

Recreation Pt
Accounting Assistant Pt
Recreation Pt
Recreation Pt
Recreation Pt

Recreation Pt

Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter

Exeter

Police Department
Community Services
Community Services
Finance

Public Works
Finance

Public Works

Police Department
Community Services
Police Department
Public Works

Public Works
Community Services
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Community Services
Police Department
Community Services
Community Services
City Council
Community Services
Finance

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$39,338
$39,184
$37,929
$36,663
$36,285
$35,308
$35,284
$32,898
$29,635
$19,213
$16,895
$15,346
$10,465
$9,970
$9,621
$8,354
$7,541
$6,212
$5,706
$4,633
$4,112
$2,234
$2,217
$1,800
$1,740
$1,620
$1,400
$1,392
$1,110
$1,080
$960
$960



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Recreation Pt
Recreation Pt
Recreation Pt
Councilmember
Councilmember
Recreation Pt
Councilmember
Mayor Pro Tem
Recreation Pt
Recreation Pt
Recreation Pt
Reserve Officer
Recreation Pt
Recreation Pt
Recreation Pt
Recreation Pt
Reserve Officer
Recreation Pt
Explorer

Recreation Pt

Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter

Exeter

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
City Council

City Council
Community Services
City Council

City Council
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Police Department
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Police Department
Community Services
Police Department

Community Services

$914
$846
$806
$630
$630
$617
$608
$608
$570
$570
$527
$450
$390
$374
$360
$324
$250
$153
$117

$63



