	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Administrator		Exeter	Administration	\$142,480
2.	Chief Of Police		Exeter	Police Department	\$121,393
3.	Finance Director		Exeter	Finance	\$113,394
4.	Lieutenant		Exeter	Police Department	\$105,681
5.	Community Serv. Director		Exeter	Community Services	\$102,106
6.	Pw Director		Exeter	Public Works	\$101,318
7.	Lieutenant		Exeter	Police Department	\$91,871
8.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$80,742
9.	Sergeant		Exeter	Police Department	\$78,488
10.	Technical Services Manager		Exeter	Police Department	\$74,608
11.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$72,170
12.	Deputy City Clerk		Exeter	Administration	\$71,643
13.	Operations Manager		Exeter	Public Works	\$70,970
14.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$70,877
15.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$65,444
16.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$64,130
17.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$63,661
18.	Operator II		Exeter	Public Works	\$63,321
19.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$61,072
20.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$60,892
21.	Operator II		Exeter	Public Works	\$59,801
22.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$58,072
23.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$53,284
24.	Senior Clerk Dispatcher		Exeter	Police Department	\$50,876
25.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$50,406
26.	Patrol Officer		Exeter	Police Department	\$50,306
27.	Maintenance I		Exeter	Public Works	\$45,016
28.	Animal Control		Exeter	Community Services	\$42,527
29.	Recreation Supervisor		Exeter	Community Services	\$42,418
30.	Maintenance I		Exeter	Community Services	\$41,862
31.	Accounting Assistant		Exeter	Finance	\$40,207

33.	Dar Driver	Exeter	Community Services	\$39,184
34.	Recreation Leader	Exeter	Community Services	\$37,929
35.	Accounting Assistant	Exeter	Finance	\$36,663
36.	Maintenance I	Exeter	Public Works	\$36,285
37.	Accounting Assistant	Exeter	Finance	\$35,308
38.	Maintenance I	Exeter	Public Works	\$35,284
39.	Patrol Officer	Exeter	Police Department	\$32,898
40.	Maintenance I	Exeter	Community Services	\$29,635
41.	Patrol Officer	Exeter	Police Department	\$19,213
42.	Office Assistant	Exeter	Public Works	\$16,895
43.	Maintenance I Pt	Exeter	Public Works	\$15,346
44.	Maintenance I	Exeter	Community Services	\$10,465
45.	Patrol Officer	Exeter	Police Department	\$9,970
46.	Patrol Officer	Exeter	Police Department	\$9,621
47.	Reserve Officer	Exeter	Police Department	\$8,354
48.	Reserve Officer	Exeter	Police Department	\$7,541
49.	Maintenance II	Exeter	Public Works	\$6,212
50.	Sergeant	Exeter	Police Department	\$5,706
51.	Maintenance III	Exeter	Public Works	\$4,633
52.	Reserve Officer	Exeter	Police Department	\$4,112
53.	Dar Driver Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$2,234
54.	Reserve Officer	Exeter	Police Department	\$2,217
55.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$1,800
56.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$1,740
57.	Mayor	Exeter	City Council	\$1,620
58.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$1,400
59.	Accounting Assistant Pt	Exeter	Finance	\$1,392
60.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$1,110
61.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$1,080
62.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$960
63.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$960

64.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$914
65.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$846
66.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$806
67.	Councilmember	Exeter	City Council	\$630
68.	Councilmember	Exeter	City Council	\$630
69.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$617
70.	Councilmember	Exeter	City Council	\$608
71.	Mayor Pro Tem	Exeter	City Council	\$608
72.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$570
73.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$570
74.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$527
75.	Reserve Officer	Exeter	Police Department	\$450
76.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$390
77.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$374
78.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$360
79.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$324
80.	Reserve Officer	Exeter	Police Department	\$250
81.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$153
82.	Explorer	Exeter	Police Department	\$117
83.	Recreation Pt	Exeter	Community Services	\$63